
REPORT CARD REGION

1 Northern North Bay – A

2 Northern North Bay – B

3 Southern North Bay – A

4 Southern North Bay – B

5 Southern North Bay – C

6 North Central Inshore

7 North Central Outer Bay

8 South Central Inshore

9 South Central Mid-Bay

10 South Central Outer Bay

11 Card Sound

12 Manatee Bay – Barnes Sound

2

1

3

4

5

7

6

10

8

9

11

12

2019 BISCAYNE BAY REPORT CARD 

PRINCETON CANAL

GOULDS CANAL

SNAPPER CREEK CANAL

CORAL GABLES CANAL

MIAMI RIVER

DOWNTOWN MIAMI

NORTH MIAMI

CORAL GABLES

CUTLER BAY

HOMESTEAD

ARCH CREEK CANAL

OLETA RIVER

WAGNER CREEK CANAL

BLACK CREEK CANAL

GOOD

FAIR

POOR

DATA RANGE: JAN-DEC: 2018

EVALUATING CRITERIA:
• water clarity • phosphorus • nitrogen • chlorophyll-a  
• bacteria • submerged aquatic vegetation • sponges
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